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Property

Pure Pulp

Roll Type

Core Dia (mm)
Sheet Width (mm)
Length Per Roll (M)
Ply

Rolls per Case

Paper Colour

Value

Yes

Toilet roll

43

100

100

36

White

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Katrin System 800 Toilet Roll
-100m - 43mm Core - Case

Variant code: 01-156005

Soft effective quality toilet paper. For use with
Katrin System Toilet Dispenser. Very large roll size
(800 sheets) and dispenser holds 2 rolls.

¢ Suitable for high traffic areas
¢ Controlled dispensing, and self

presenting sheets reduce consumption
and improves hygiene
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